ALMENARA-V is a fast disc harrow with adapted size to work in
vineyard or tree plantations, to turn over, eliminate and incorporate
weeds into the soil, reducing the use of herbicides.
Its cushioning discs allow the machine to perfectly adapt to the
irregularities of the terrain.
ALMENARA-V
Fast harrow
“High working

te
go
ry
Ap
pr
ox
im
at
e
w
ei
gh
t
Model HP m m cm cm mm mm kg
ALMENARA-V-PRO-8 50-70 1,34 1,27 8 - 12 58 8 510 330 - optional II 465
ALMENARA-V-PRO-12 70-90 1,82 1,75 8 - 12 58 12 510 330 - optional II 791
ALMENARA-V-PRO-14 80-100 2,06 1,99 8 - 12 58 14 510 330 - optional II 968
ALMENARA-V-PRO-16 90-110 2,30 2,23 8 - 12 58 16 510 330 - optional II 1.100
ALMENARA-V-PRO-20 110-130 2,78 2,71 8 - 12 58 20 510 330 - optional II 1.240
Optional elements:
•	 Turret with vertical hydraulic lift
•	 Extra discs
•	 Left lateral deflector

ry
Ap
pr
ox
. w
ei
gh
t
(W
IT
H
ro
lle
r)
Model HP m m cm cm mm mm kg
ALMENARA-V10 60-80 1,50 1,30 8 - 12 64 10 520 450 optional - II 562
ALMENARA-V12 70-80 1,90 1,70 8 - 12 64 12 520 450 optional - II 620
ALMENARA-V16 80-100 2,30 2,10 8 - 12 64 16 520 450 optional - II 675
ALMENARA-V18 90-110 2,50 2,30 8 - 12 64 18 520 450 optional - II 732
Optional elements:
•	 Roller with hydraulic adjustment
•	 Lateral deflectors (pair)
•	 Lights kit

ry
Ap
pr
ox
. w
ei
gh
t
(W
IT
H
ro
lle
r)
Model HP m m cm cm mm mm kg
ALMENARA-BASIC-V16 50-75 2,00 1,85 8 - 12 56 16 510 450 - - II 740
ALMENARA-BASIC-V18 60-80 2,25 2,10 8 - 12 56 18 510 450 - - II 840
ALMENARA-BASIC-V20 65-90 2,50 2,35 8 - 12 56 20 510 450 - - II 900
Optional elements:
•	 Lateral deflectors (pair)
•	 Lights kit
•	 Reflective plates V20 Model